
Pos 

 

American Iron Xtreme 
1 

 

CMC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

Spec E46 
1 
2 

 

Spec Iron 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

Super Touring 2 
1 
2 

 

Super Touring 5 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

15 

76 
913 
30 

135 
39 

438 
56 

'043 
17 

33 
44 

55 
21 
4 

23 
2 

58 
252 

47 
76 
64 

Name 

Jeffrey Henderson 

Bob Denton 
Derek Wright 
Kent Owens 
Peter Loftus 
Marshall Moore 
Joseph Rose 
Daniel Majewski 
Ron Rusnak 
Tom Long 

Matthew DiGiammarino 
Brian DeBruler 

Christopher Williams 
Robin Burnett 
jeff nevi 
Jason Scott 
Rich Wagner 

Nick Smither 
Team  5 .2  M O TO R SPO RTS  

Jonathan Davis 
Charley Baruth 
Brian Shanfeld 

Class 

A m e r i c a n  I r o n  X t r e m e  

CMC 
CMC 
CMC 
CMC 
CMC 
CMC 
CMC 
CMC 
CMC 

Spec E46 
Spec E46 

Spec Iron 
Spec Iron 
Spec Iron 
Spec Iron 
Spec Iron 

S u p e r  To u r i n g  2  
S u p e r  To u r i n g  2  

S u p e r  To u r i n g  5  
S u p e r  To u r i n g  5  
S u p e r  To u r i n g  5  

Laps 

1 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 

7 
7 

7 
7 
7 
7 

7 
5 

7 
7 
5 

Diff 

13.224 
41.137 
51.692 
55.193 

6:39.795 
1 Lap 

52.777 

9.862 

2.317 
38.359 
55.712 
7 Laps 

2 Laps 

41.143 
2 Laps 

Total Tm 

5:27.206 

21:35.847 
21:49.071 
22:16.984 
22:27.539 
22:31.040 
28:15.642 
21:32.768 
22:28.624 

22:02.921 
22:12.783 

21:30.758 
21:33.075 
22:09.117 
22:26.470 

9:45.764 

22:12.115 
19:35.771 

21:03.054 
21:44.197 
17:00.845 

Best Tm 

3:09.758 

2:17.356 
2:21.535 
2:27.499 
2:29.725 
2:32.496 
2:42.151 
2:52.090 
2:34.026 

2:29.687 
2:29.825 

2:19.392 
2:21.864 
2:30.716 
2:34.681 

2:32.080 
2:44.453 

2:16.332 
2:24.704 
2:29.082 

Make - Model 

Ford Mustang GT 

Pontiac Firebird 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Pontiac Trans Am 
Pontiac Firebird 
Ford Mustang GT 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Chevrolet Camaro 

BMW 330i 
Bmw 330i 

Ford Mustang GT 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 

Ford GT350R 
Fo rd  GT350  TR  M kII 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda MX-5 
Honda Civic Si 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  CMC Car # 043 repositioned to last place due to jumping the start. 

Printed: 4/27/2023 10:17:33 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Melanie Grossman 

Race Directors - Mark Bardes / Kent Owens 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Great Lakes 

Margin of Victory 

27.704 

Avg. Speed 

44.891 

Best Lap Tm 

2:16.332 

Best Speed 

59.414 

Best Lap by 

47 - Jonathan Davis 

 

NASA GL Mid-Ohio Pro Course - April 

Thunder - AI,AIX,CMC,GTS4-5,SE46,SI,ST1-5,SU 

Thunder Race 3 of 3 - Sunday 

Race started at 15:26:16 

Mid-Ohio Pro Course 2.250 miles 

4/23/2023 15:20 


